

Reduced Salt GRAVY MIX

Product Information

Description

A rich, well balanced savoury gravy mix with the added benefit of being reduced salt. A perfect accompaniment for any meal.

Brand: Middleton Catering Mixes

Description: Reduced Salt Gravy Mix

Pack Size: 3.5kg

Storage: Store in a cool dry place.

Order Code: CM0049

(Internal Code: P700)



Shelf Life

Unopened (12) months.

Portion Yields

3.5kg bag makes 535 x 100ml portions.

Compliance

Manufactured in a factory accredited to BRC Standards

Features and Benefits

- ✓ Easy to use just add water.
- ✓ Suitable for Vegetarians
- ✓ Suitable for Vegans

Nutritional Information

Nutritional Information	100g as sold	Per 100ml as consumed
Energy (kJ)	1417	92
Energy (kcal)	334	22
Fat (g)	3.1	0.2
of which Saturates (g)	1.6	0.1
Carbohydrate (g)	71	5
of which Sugars (g)	6.9	0.4
Protein (g)	6.1	0.4
Salt (g)	12.3	0.8

Ingredients

WHEAT Flour (**WHEAT**, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Maize Starch, Salt, Colour (Caramel Powder), Flavour Enhancers (E621, E635), Onion Powder, Sugar, Palm Oil, Flavouring, Rapeseed Oil.

May Contain: Egg, Milk, Soya, Celery, Mustard, Barley, Sulphites

Allergens

For allergy advice see ingredients in "**bold**" and UPPERCASE

Cooking Instructions

1. Add 70gm of Gravy Mix to 1 litre of COLD water, stir continuously and bring to the boil.
2. Simmer for 2 minutes and serve.